RESULTS : KOM OP TEGEN KANKER
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nr.

95
69
120
83
101
107
136
76
142
98
111
89
92
103
133
124
154
64
36
63
153
115
114
28
12
59
78
48

80
26
141
77
33
27
79

34
72
131
112
91
117
75
110
90
73
56
157
97
138
10

AC Break
zat, 21 sep 2013

name club

El Fatmi Mimoun
Maes Tom

Van Keer Matthias
Peeters Gijs
Nauws Tom

Van Stokkum Arno
Malone Lily
Vermeiren Bart
Stoffels Francis
Geysen Liene
Verboven Robin
Leyssens Sam
Marginet Koenraad
Graus Mathias
Kennes Yannick
Wydouw Guy
Konteh Noah

Van De Vijver Charis
Suykerbuyk Renzo
Deroose Els
Seghers Louis
Wesenbeeck Seth
Van Den Brande Nancy
De Schutter Nathalie
Samoy Améline
Vanthillo Cordulle
Jacobs Robin
Janssens Luc
Vieminckx Tom
Strobbe Heidi

De Clerck Nils
Sanders Stijn
Vermeiren Anina
Massar Dominique
De Kaey Nathalie
Strobbe Tini
Moyson Frank
Schoonheydt Danny
De Brauwer Nathan
Michiel Rhesa
Janssens Senne
Echelpoels Leonie
Adriaenssens Raf
Strobbe Jozef

De Ridder Kris
Rossau Linda
Wens Emiel

Van Geel Marc
Bossuyt Dries
Jordaens Marijn
Muys Herman

De Roeck Nico

rws

1/69
2/69
3/69
4/69
5/69
6/69
7/69
8/69
9/69
1/71
10/69
11/69
12/69
13/69
14/69
15/69
16/69
2/71
17/69
3/71
18/69
19/69
4/71
5/71
6/71
7/71
20/69
21/69
22/69
8/71
23/69
24/69
9/71
25/69
10/71
11/71
26/69
27/69
28/69
29/69
30/69
12/71
31/69
32/69
33/69
13/71
34/69
35/69
36/69
37/69
38/69
39/69

sexe
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year
1982
1987
1995
2001
1992
1999
2011
1979
1999
1995
1998
1992
1983
1998
1985

2003
1993
2002
1993
2003
2003
1973
1996
2000
2001
1986
1971
1982
1976
1983
1999

1951
1985
1979
1977
1968
2003
1978
2002
2000
1968
1947
1968
1964
1950
1960
2003
1988
1955
1979

time
17:02
18:07
18:18
19:42
20:35
20:47
21:04
21:38
21:47
21:50
21:50
22:11
22:13
22:14
22:36
22:54
22:56
23:07
23:10
23:21
23:22
23:35
23:38
23:53
23:58
24:08
24:17
24:31
24:33
24:48
24:58
25:05
25:31
25:32
26:25
26:36
26:39
26:44
26:46
27:00
27:02
27:11
27:13
27:14
27:17
27:42
27:45
27:52
27:59
28:09
28:21
28:28

time/km

03:24
03:37
03:39
03:56
04:07
04:09
04:12
04:19
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:31
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:38
04:40
04:40
04:43
04:43
04:46
04:47
04:49
04:51
04:54
04:54
04:57
04:59
05:01
05:06
05:06
05:17
05:19
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:24
05:24
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:37
05:40
05:41

km

17.6
16.6
16.4
15.2
14.6
14.4
14.2
13.9
13.8
13.7
13.7
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.3
13.1
13.1
13.0
12.9
12.8
12.8
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.5
12.4
12.4
12.2
12.2
12.1
12.0
12.0
11
11.
11
11.
11.
11.
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11
11.
10.
10.
10.
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RESULTS :

rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

nr.

158
128

58
102
100

29
130
129

82
121

54

55
156

68
109

135
93
67

32
23
11
61
86
70
137
65
144
145
42
87
123
127
122
81
71
139
151
94
143
44
116
661
22
24
108
99
126
125
106

AC Break

zat, 21 sep 2013

name

Van Assche Dries
Jongenelen Bjorn
Lenie Eric

Van Nierop Marjolein
Verelst Marleen
Raes Machteld
Eyckmans Liesse
Bollens Senne
Bollens Karl
Peeters Lies

Van Der Poel Marit
Meesters Gregg

Van Den Kerckhove Patricia

Bossuyt Nils
Spinnox Helewise
Van Harneveldt Marc
Bultinck Ellen

Van Den Bosch Myriam
Possemiers Britt
Roosenboom Constant
Van Oevelen Jef
Massar Daphne
Ceulemans Helen
Delvaux Iris
Wilemse Geert

Njie Tijan

De Schutter Warre
Huyshauwer Anja
Johnson Patrick

Van Den Eynden Luc
Neumann Rosine
Verwimp Luc

Njie Kemo
Debucquoy Katie
Dierickx Jotti
Verhelst An

Kockx Erika

De Brauwer Chinouk
Coene Ann

Haeck Nathalie
Possemiers Kimberley
Kraft Sofie

Armslag Sonja
Johnson Veerle
Stroobants Francois
Bosmans Marleen
Christiaens Chelsey
De Ridder Willy

De Jongh Herman
Put Veerle

Severins Chris
Hendrickx Mia
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rws

40/69
41/69
42/69
14/71
15/71
16/71
17/71
43/69
44/69
18/71
19/71
45/69
20/71
46/69
21/71
47/69
22/71
23/71
24/71
48/69
49/69
25/71
26/71
27/71
50/69
51/69
52/69
28/71
53/69
54/69
29/71
55/69
56/69
30/71
31/71
32/71
33/71
34/71
35/71
36/71
37/71
38/71
39/71
40/71
57/69
41/71
42/71
58/69
59/69
43/71
44/71
45/71

sexe
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year
1995
1998
1966
1988
1963
1971
1995
2003
1973
2003
2003
1981
1983
2001

1962
1985
1968
1991
1941
1955
1990
1980
1976
1977
1998
2001
1990
1958
2061
1965
1969
2004
1963
2000
1970
1973
2001
1972
1977
1984
1999
1972
1971
1954
1961
1997
1941
1944
1973
1958
1957

time
28:44
28:54
28:55
29:11
29:19
29:24
29:26
29:29
29:30
29:36
29:36
29:45
29:45
29:49
29:51
29:54
29:56
29:57
30:02
30:06
30:41
30:46
30:52
31:01
31:15
31:38
31:41
31:42
31:46
32:06
32:08
32:12
32:16
32:21
32:30
32:37
32:39
32:43
33:17
33:32
33:32
33:35
33:36
33:38
33:44
33:44
33:59
34:00
34:28
34:47
34:48
34:57

time/km

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

44
46
47
50
51
52
53
53
54
55
55
57
57
57
58
58
59
59
00
01
08
09
10
12
15
19
20
20
21
25
25
26
27
28
30
31
31
32
39
42
42
43
43
43
44
44
47
48
53
57
57
59

km

10.4
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
9.6
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.0
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.8
8.8
8.7
8.6
8.6
8.6
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rank

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

nr.

57
38
30
113
88
96
85
155
46
45
84
140
119
118
15
17
19
14
20
21
18
25
40
132
66
35
105
104
52
134
47
51
74
31
37
641

AC Break

zat, 21 sep 2013

name

Van Geel Marleen
Van Passen Karin
Krols Peter
Bleyenbergh Myriam
Suy Sophie

Sanders Anouk
Mortier Arno
Buylinckx An

De Meyer Cindy
Berckmans Anke
Peeters Lizzy
Lescrauwaet Annelies
Moeskops Joke

Van De Mierop Katleen
Vandael Bert

Bruns Sabrina
Moeremans Katia
Doms Elke

Van Moorleghem Pascal
Vermeulen Joke
Legg Mark

Clinckers Etienne
Verbeke Jill

Lauwers Lesley
Verbrakel Wendy
Schuerewegen Mendi
Jespers Dirk

Thonne Yolande
Caubergs Christel
De Bois Lies
Hertoghs Simon
Lauwerens Evy
Schoenmaeckers Lieve
Latte Koen

Van Aken Thirza
Vorsselmans Pascale

KOM OP TEGEN KANKER

club

rws

46/71
60/69
61/69
47/71
48/71
49/71
62/69
50/71
51/71
52/71
53/71
54/71
55/71
56/71
63/69
57/71
58/71
59/71
64/69
60/71
65/69
66/69
61/71
62/71
63/71
64/71
67/69
65/71
66/71
67/71
68/69
68/71
69/71
69/69
70/71
71/71

sexe
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year
1961
1973
1973
1963
1978
1993
2000
1973
1980
1981
1964
1976
2001
1970
1972
1980
1960
1979
1969
1983
1966
1936
1997
1984
1981
1981
1954
1957
1964
1992
1988
1992
1953
1977
1978
1966

time
34:58
35:07
35:10
35:19
35:23
35:49
35:57
36:02
36:10
36:11
36:16
36:28
36:34
36:34
36:48
36:52
36:52
36:54
36:55
36:56
36:57
37:16
37:30
37:52
38:09
38:12
38:22
38:23
38:27
39:26
39:27
39:30
39:43
43:17
43:26
55:25

time/km

06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
11:

59
01
02
03
04
09
11
12
14
14
15
17
18
18
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
27
30
34
37
38
40
40
41
53
53
54
56
39
41
05
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